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By Jimmy HatloTime
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28 ACRES. CLOSE IN North on paved road. 2 houses close to schools.Grade A barn, excellent soil. Will take unimproved acreage close to citylimits in trade. This is an exceptionally good buy don't delay 1 1 t

LOVELY 3 bdr home with HW floors and fireplace, ven. blinds, LR. DR.
K. builtins. Outside fireplace, nice lawn, fruit At nut trees. Lot 87 x 223.

NEWLY DECORATED 2 bdr kome close to schools and shopping 'center.
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LEO N. CHILDS, INC, REALTORS 5
1

J I; ? j

SO MUCH FOR SO LITTLE. Large 2 bedrm. home completely redecoratedinside and out Lrg. lot with lrg. trees. blk. to school. All for $3950.

a ACRE SUBURBAN HOME. 4 bed rms. City gas. On bus line; close to good
school. Variety of fruit. Chicken house. Possession soon. Prlca reducedto $6950. it;

:' f
EXTRA LARGE Fairmount Hill home. 8 bedrms.. large living rm dining rm .

uirgs joi wun trees ana snruos.- - Doublekiu-iici- i. uaium.
garage. $8600.

RESTAURANT. Excellent locaftonj downtown Salem. Mighty fine equipment
uoou long jease. mis is an
many more CALL or SEE

f

LEO N. CHILpS,
"32 years of dependable

344 State St Evenlngs (all:

GR ABENH0RST SPECIALS
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

Business 4 industrial lots frontage
to suit purchaser, choice location, ijust
North of J-- B Drive-i- n. Call Coburn L.
Grabenhorst.

MUST BE SOLD
DUPLEX Owners quarters Include 2

bdrms., liv. rm., din. rm.. kitchen, nook,
fireplace, hdwd. firs., basmt.. outdoor
fireplace. Flat upstairs rents for $79 per
mo and has outside entrance. This ia
a buy. Call Peter H. Geiser. j -

P
GRABENHORST

134 jS. Liberty St - i'
Phone Evenings 23-F-- 14.

ONLY $7500 jf-

t Bdrm. modern plastered home, full basement I fireplaces, completely
furnished with good furniture Ac appliances, barn, chick house. 40 acres withfine creek, some timber, too. j r

I $1150 ' h ,i

t acres good soil, some cherry trees, just off Keixer. Chemawa road.
' ' ii ,

IT'S TOPS
New 2 Bdrm. home. Hardwood floors, all electric, attached garage, beau-

tiful: knotty pine Kitchen Ac nook. j.

: 31 ACRES '' T
4 Bdrm. plastered, all modern home, very good buildings,. 126 Acres cuV
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cars, si rsTvm

Additional Clarified
Ads on Page 7

Livestock and Poultry
BONDED LIVESTOCK sMi--er E C

McCandliah- - im S. 23th. Ph.
- horses roH saLk

Registered Anserteaai saddle bred
0UmomM. brood mate, reariisup and
niM eon Rt 4. Box XM. Salem.
Phone 43 Roy H. Simmons- -

WANT tD Any kind cwtw boss
j, ilurn WUJ cau uu t--""-

A wooded Ouvers Prompt
t S-e-

thea At Soe, 153S Lancartsr Or
atalera Ph t 1345

TCSKXyS
Now toady for roasting Liberty Tur-

key Farm. Ph.' NEW HAMPSHIRE oany ducky.
Weekly hatches. Pb, Lee
Hatchery , -
' vOR SALE: 14 months old sorrel
colt, half Arabian. Can be seen after
3 p m. Rt. 7. box 407K. C H-- Rowan.
"" HIGHEST PRICES paid Cattle nd

bones wanted lor fox feed. Call col-

lect Sherwood 4432.

Auctions

Early Consignment for
Oct. 9th, 10 A, 31.

ft ft. Norge In good cond movie pro-lect-or,

divan, occasional chairs, end ta-

bles. Hollywood be1 coU sP"n
ner spring mattresses. Tmty Youth
bed complete, baby bed. crib. match-
ing chairs. high chair, S pc. breakfast
set very nice lot of children s furni-
ture, tricycle, wood range with oil bur-
ner, other stoves, vacuum cleaners, gas
hot water beater, hot water heater with
side arm elec Thermostat.

S in. skill saw. almost now. Overhead
garage door with hardware. Restaurant
sink. 2 compartments. 3 In 1 asphalt
shingles. Onions. Misc. of every kind.

r LIVESTOCK
Joe Burke Sales Barn

361,0 Silverton Road. Phone

Help Wanted
MAN OR WOMAN to cook for Urge

group. $170.00 per mo. less mainten-
ance. Permanent position. Oregon
State Training School. Wood burn.

EXPERIENCED fountain help. Reed's
Drive In, W & 12th.

Help Wanted Male

MUSICIAN. VIOLINIST, for teaching
elementary students. Must be neat, ag-
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

NEED A LITTLE INCOME?
With this set-u- p you can either en-- i

joy living in a modern 4 bedroom home
and rent the small house on the rear
of the lot OR rent the large one and
d conieni ana cozy in tne little nouse
in back. Both are only 8 years old and
the whole set-u- p costs merely $8950.

NORTH 20th IS A NICE STREET :

And we hav a nice home to sell on
that street First of all it's vacant and
has a large lot with an attractive yard
and garden space, the house is mod.
em and convenient throughout. 2 bed
rooms and all the trimmings. $11,700
is the price.

Rudy Calaba and Co.,
Realtors

231 N. High St. Phone 35838
Eve, phone

$11,500. NEAR HOLLYWOOD Dist. 4
Bed R. home, L.R. Dining R. Kitchen,
frplce. Nice Clean, Bsmt., Oil piped
furnace.

$8950. East Brand new 3 Bed R:
home, L.R. Dining R. Kitchen, at-
tached garage.

86350. , A. E. 2 Bed R. Living K.
Dinette, garage. Make me offer on
terms. Call Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
HOME WITH INCOME"

Mod. 3 BR home, basmt., furnace. 3
RM basmt. apt. with private entrance.
Corner lot. close in. Out of state owner
says sell I Price 4 terms reasonable.

S1HOUT HtALTY
959 S. 12th St. - Ph. 25323

NEW and different ranch type with
patio. Small am't down. bal. like rent
By owner open 1 to 7 :30 p.m. each day.
Disappearing stairway, attractive kit
chen, lezs uaxer St.

tit CVl nfi 4 rm rv nlHor t v rv Hii o tlh
large lot in very good location at 472
North 17th St. Drive by it, if interested,
call

ROSTEIN 4 ADOLPH. INC.
Iini- - M rnmmnrpial St.

Phone - Eves
r-- ri ro TMTirnirtiTQ Ynm al of 1

story house. 3 bdrm., 2 bath. Plumbing
roughed in. wirea, enougn sneeuues.
to finish. Garage, city water. $3000,
cash. bal. cont. See my agent.. Olsen 4
Heeves. next to aaieway on g. lumi i

NICE BIG 5 rm. nse.. full bimt, gar
$9,000. terms. Near here.

New 5 rm. hse. s.uwo. iios.
Good 9 rms. Make offer.
4 bdrms. bsmt $10,600.
New 2 bdrm. $8500: $1900 dn.
2 houses. $7250. 2 down.
New 3 rm. electric. $3500.
5 rm gar. $4,500.
Nice new 3 bdrm. $11,000.
Nice home. $10,950. Gar.
Big 8 rms. Ac bsmt.. $14,000.
Big home, $13,000. Close.
Big hse.. big income. $20,000.
4 ants Ac 4 rm. cot 5 bath rms.

$13,500.
Cottage courts ac moieis.
Building sites of all kinds.
Estep Real Estate Co.

1073 N. CapMol Phone
850 E St Phnnc' - - -

nv Au.'VCD.. , . . . .V.ulv. " J .MfinishMl 2 BR
kA rtKki nM V blinds, auto hot
water, garden spot. lawn. Includes elec. . . . Cuerange, oil stove. ,iuw u. 11. rn.ry OWNER: 2 bdrms. liv rm. din
rm, kit bath. Full basmt. hardwood
firs. Imm poss. Wonderful buy at a low
price. Ph. or

BY OWNEW. Sm attractive 2 BR
house. 310 N. 19th. Immediate Poss.
Ph. 37827 eye.

RAMBLING RANCH STYLE
811.500 on 2 lg. lots. L. Rm. (14 x 20)

D. Rm. (10 x 15) 2 Lg. BRs. K. Pine
Dn. Coup. Youngs town Kit Beauti-
ful lawn Ac shrubs. This is a very roomy
house and one of the best buys we have
had for a long time.

IDEAL LOCATION i

89500. Neat well planned 2 B.R. home.
Nice fir. plan. Rirepl. Hdw. floors. Ht.
piped to all rms. on 50 x 142 lot Call
Ed. Lukinbeal. ,

Huff Real Estate Co. !

Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Phone Eves.
ALMOST NEW Large 2 bdrm. home.

hardwood floors, tiled firepl.. large cor.
windows, oil furnace, half basmt.. cor.
lot. Near bus and school. Trees. 410 S.
23rd.

SUN LAMPS, heat lamps. Yeater Ap--
pliance Co.

LADY'S TAN winter coat, fur collar.
Size 16. 1B4 s. lJtn.

C MELODY saxophone. Just recon--
ditioned. Call after 4 p. m. Ph. 38045.
1654 N. Capitol.

RADIOS and record players. Yeater
Appliance Co.

ELECTRIC razors, flashlights, lan
terns. Yeater Appliance Co,

LADY'S BLACK Tuxedo style winter
coat ie 20. Reasonable. Ph.

APARTMENT electric and gas rang
es. Yeater Appliance Co,

FERTILIZER, cow or chicken. De- -
livered in Salem, well-rott- ed or fresh.
$5 per cu. yard. Also by sack. $1 per
sack at place or will del. $ sack order.
Phillips Bros. Rt 6. Box 118. Ph. 68F22.

LATE MODEL Washer with pump.
Excellent cond. $85. 1775 Lee St Ph.

COLEMAN 5IE Circulator. 3 oil
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
ments which you select to fit
your purse.

Don't borrow unnecessarily but If
a cash loan solves a problem, get In
touch with Mrs. Gallinger. Personal's
'YES' MANAGER, today.

Loans $25 to $300 on salary and fur-
niture up to $500 on auto.

Personal Finance Co.
518 State St. Rm. 125

Phone 64 E. Gallinger, Mgr.
Lie S-1- M-1- 65

QUICK CASH LOANS
ON SIGNATURE FURN. LVSTOCK

FARM MACH NO COSIGNERS
From $25.00 to $300.00

Lie No S-1- 38

ON CARS OR TRUCKS
Repayments up to IS months

ON LATE MODELS

From $50.00 to $500.00
Lie. No. M-3-

MAKE APPLICATION BY PHONE
OR IN PERSON

GENERAL FINANCE
CORP.

PHONE 3 9161
1 Dr S of Ladd Bush

138 S Commercial St Salem

AUTO LOANS
WILLAMETTE CREDIT CO.

182 S. Church St Ph.
Parking Aplenty

' Lie. M159-S15- 4

Private Money
On Cars. Trucks As Trailer Homes

Long or Short Term Payments
Roy H. Simmons

136 S. Commercial St. Phone
FARM and CITY LOANS

- 4'.i and 37.
Your own terms of repayment with

in reason casn for Real Estate Con
tracts and Second Mortgages

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg Phone 7162

For Rent Rooms
NICE SLP. RM. Bath. adj. outside

in.n. uitf PI. fToni.
NICE ,SLP. RM. for gentleman. BusTness man or Stst mn m- - ov. .
SLEEPING"ROOM. kitchen privilege!

710 S. 13th St
ONE DOUBLE ROOM, twin beds; one

wnnw room. inj wan st.
FURN. RM. with kitchen priv. to emp

couple or mother or child. 1810 Trade.
NEWLY furn. sleeping roornsWalk- -

Ins 4 tiHu -- a m Am n
iCEEPlNfi- - - ;

llO 11.
SLEEPING Room for emp. jirL "pii

aYV-- S I

HOLLYWOOD sip, rms. Ph.
PLEA JANT lrm 77.

ivv nurwiy, rnone
NICELY f11 m rnm with n.t.

leges of home. Garage. 1068 Cascade dr.
LARGE very attractive rooms foremployed gentlemen. Ph. 48.

For Rent Apartments
J RM. APT. for working couple or 2

working girls. Ground fir., prt ent
2 ROOM leotri-all- v Uit4 ITpriv. bath. 535 N. Winter. '
MOD. APT. with refrigeration. 4 blks:to city, 2 blks. to State House. 468 N.

Winter.
3 RM. FURN. APT. with refrigerator".

Ph. during business hrs. Phoneeves, and Sun.
r 2 RM. FURN. APT. 1 397 N. Com 1 t.

2 RM APT. Also hril lSc n u rm
Close In, near bus. Call 38048.

2 RM. unfurn. hod.se. Evans Ave.,

A VERY nice small fnrn an SJiPH.
new, near State hospital. Prefer em- -

2 RM housekeeDinir ant for
man. 103 Marion St.

FURN APT srii Alr. ,,,i ;

free laundry privileges. 3560 Portland'
2 ROOMS and hath nrvct-.i- t-

Old house. 355 N. 18th St,

For Rent Houses
SMALL TRAILER HOUSE for rent.Lights, water furnished. $25 mo. So.Salem Auto Court. 1225 S. 25th.
FURN. 1 RM. CABIN. Ph.
3 ROOM furn. cottage, adults only.
new Mnnrpv 9 k.h4v. y.ttz rrru- --n.ua ja uvuac, SVheat, good location. Adults. Give de-

tails Ac phone number. Write Box 312
care of Statesman.

MODERN 5 rm house. 7 miles outPhone
FURN. Cottages. Camp Joy MoteL

For Rent
BUSINESS BLDG. good for beauty

shop or any other small business.Ph. -

RENT-A-CLAR- high speed floor
sander and edgers. We sell everything
to do a professional Job. Howser Bros.
quo tAncwaifr. rn. j-j-

SMAIJ. BtlSIVrSS lu-9lln- n in
Salem, rent reasonable. Phone

SAVE TIME and money and do aprofessional Job. Rent power tools.
Howser Bros., 608 Edgewater. Phone

TRAILER SPACES. 3213 Portland Rd.
1RONERS by the week Phone
GOOD Used Piano H L. Stiff

following Woodry's Mkt? 1605 N
Summer

B USIN ESS Room. H. L. Stiff.
TRAILER Space, shade, clean rest

rooms. Reasonable rates. Fir Crest
Trailer Park. 3910 N. River Road.

TRUCKS FOB RENT
Blankets furn. 197 S. Liberty. Ph.

ATMORAYS Ozone Good health
Rent-sel- l. H. C. Pugh. 684 N. 17.

TRUCKS and cars for rent Blankets
furnished Smltty's Clipper Service.
Center and Church. Phone

STORE FRONT for rent on Ferry
St Inq. Capital Bowling Alley, phone

Wanted to Rent
2 OR 3 BDRM. unfum. house before

Nov. 1, Dr. Emmons.
WANTED Garage in vicinity of 21st

4 Market. Ph. 22401
2 BEORM house, furn or unfurn.

Government employee. Ph. 36916.
BY VETERAN : 2 BR house. Imme-

diately. Responsi ble party. Ph.
YOUNG VETERAN and expectant

wife desire furn. house or apt. Refs.
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
ELECTRIC blankets, comforters and

sheets' Yeater Appliance Ox
GRAND PIANOS AT SALE PRICES
Knabe. Steinway. Lester. Baldwin.

Fischef. Gulbransen. Steger and others.
New rebuilt and used. Priced from
$695. Terms to suit.

SHOP TALLMANS AND SAVE
395 S. 12th Street

;A Mile From High Prices

Commercial Sand & Gravel
Crushed rock. Ready mix. All kinds

of sand and gravel. River silt and fill
dirt.

Ph. 21966
TJsEB ETJECTRIC ranges, refriger-

ators. Washers and water heaters. Yea- -
ter Appliance Co.

vV ailing Sand & Gravel Co.
; Crusslied Rock

For roads & driveway Cement
Ready -- mix Concrete Garden sand
Bulldozing, drainage and ditching 4
yd. shovel St drag line. Phone

1946 . APEX washing machine, lovall
wringer and pump. $80. Call after S p.
m . 1825 N. Capitol St. .

Builders Farmers !
: . WHY PAY MORE?

Complete stock of shiplap. S x 4s,
timbers, all grades, at

UNBEATABLE PRICES

West Salem Lumber Co.
a mile N. of Edgewater St. on Wallace

Rd. Ph. delivery.
nROSITAL beds, wheel chairs, sell
rent, trade. Ph. 75. 745 Court St..
Burin :

REVERE WARE, pressure cookers.
cookief sheets, fruit Juicers egg cook-er- s.

Yeater Appliance Co.
GRAVEL, sand and tilt Delivered, or

on your truck a t the pit. Ph.
J R: Watkms Co oroducts 1717 Cen

ter Stj Salem Ph. Tree del.
1945 3a HP. Outboard motor, auto,

rewind starter. $40. 197 Senate St.. W.
Salemr
TLECTROLUX vacuum cleaner, prac-tlcall- yi

new cond. $37.50. 2105 Univer-sit- y

Ph.
AnJ STEEL small one wheel trailer.

little tlsed. $45. Ph.
SESVEXTGaS refrigerator, used six

months. 9 cu. ft capacity, only $300.
Ph.

KEX air vacuum cleaner, latest model
just like new. $35. 2105 University. Ph.

IRON" TWIN bedsteads. 1 maple bed
with inner-sprin- g mattress. Ph. 22361.

' MISC. dresses, coats, suits. 1 formal,
size 10-1- 8. Excel, cond. 1647 Waller.

BROWN DAVENO. 50 - lb. ice box.
2310 NL 4th St.

SELL separately or trade for 36-- 37

sedan.) Boat motor and trailer. 1485 N.
cnurcn

GOOD SWEET CORN You pick 15c
doz. Also field corn suitable for insul-ag- e.

E, State St. Rt 6. Box 116G. Howard
J. Grimm
"SWEET CORN. 30c doz. under 5 doz.

25c over five. L. O. Webb, Rt. 2, Box
25. Ph; 25808

BOT'S BICYCLE, nearly new. Lots of
extras; $45. 1295 Shadylane.

LEATHER upholstered davenport
chair. '$15. 2252

Carpenter-tool- s.- comb, socket
wrench set cross cut saws, forge, elec.
drill and edge machine. Remington
pump; gun. 22. 1150 N. Church.

DELICIOUS BOSC PEARS at Olsons
Orchards. 665 Che ma we, Rd, , sail
west of Keizer school. .

exceptional value, siz.wu. I or these and

INC, REALTORS11service to home owners."
Phone

or , t

t -

If i

EXCELLENT 2 BDRM. HOME
A nice, comfortable 2 bdrm. home,

good location, good size llv. rm., din.rm., hall 4 bath. hdwd. firs , fireplace,
full basmt.. sawdust heat. Priced right

$4,000 down and $50 per mo. Call Roy
Ferris. - 4 i

f RAISE BEEF " i, i
140 acres with creek, large bssK fair

house, outbid gs. Good well. This is s
buy for $14,000. Terms. Call Earl West

I i

BROS.. REALTORS

r
REALTORS

337 N. High Street

CO., REALTORS
ATTRACTIVE HOME At INVESTMENT

Ten rentals plus owner's comfortable
apt., located at 607 N. Commercial St.,
furnished Ac in excellent condition; ex-lsti- ng

income $350 per month; will
trade for smaller apt. bldg. Please do
not disturb occupants. Just call Mrs.
Mankertz at or. Price re-
duced' to $33,750. . o

LOOKING FOR A BUStNESS?
First time for sale for this going

hardwood business close to Salemi
clean stock; lota of room for expan-
sion; no phone informs Uon please; ' see
Mr. Stewart ji t '

CO., REALTORS I J
Phons

1222 - - 22 M i

TEN ACRES OF FINE SOILv
If you want a fine home on Ideal

acreage, let me show you this new
ranch type home that has everything
for good living plus an excellent In-
come. For more information call DAHL.

STORY AND A HALF . )
.

Located In excellent locality, 2 BR,
LR. DR. Kitch. Bath, Utility R, targe
lot with trees. Full price $9100. CALL
ED. t i -

$2000 DOWN fi I '
North Church street Home; X BR. LR,
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
fireplace, oil auto furnace in atend
garage. $9500. CALL KEN HILL.

WANT A TRADE J
I have a party that wants suitable

home and property just outside jcity
limits, have lovelv 5 room home With
elec heat Ac hdw firs, plastered, or (will
seU for $11,600. CALL KEN HILUj

t IDEAL LOCATION I

3 BR. LR. DR. Kitchen and Bath.
Hdw! firs, fireplace, full! bsmt. oil (urn.
garage, corner lot. Just oil Mate bt
$8750.00. CALL DAHL.

Ed Byrkit &
339 Chemeketa PH.

HUDKINS BUY-LINlt- S

$4100;
Neat, clean new 4 room house. lawn

is ready to seed, move right in. Space
for another house on lot $1800 dwn.
$25 month. !

$8600;
large living room Ac dining room.! Lot
toicipv. inu is a cinn uiuri iivtiic pvivn
loads of possibilities. The location is
the best and $2000 down will handle

una
'$11,500.

A l.a suburban home, $ Tarcfe
-- .i- UHU f l,wi-- . nnf tinfitslrs. bsmt.
Sawd." furnace. Large lot. Perfect iton-ditio- h.

J
71 a T niUriU !

WeaAA AW. a--. ' S-- Si

CliAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS !

250 N. High St. Phone 2f4129

BEST BUYS
i $1,500.00 DOWN

iiinmt rt-- w 2 rr house, east. 1 !acre
plus? lot. Private well,! garage. . work
shopi. Family fruit and berries. Very
close to stores and bus. Full brice
$6500.00.

BARGAIN
New 2 BR completely! furnished with

1 (nmitiir. lflHQ la. ft. floor
space. Auto, heat Att. garage. 2 weeks
rw a. Owner forced to e state. Will
take late model car as part payment
Full: price iu,ouo.uv uwni wnm
ranged.

$1,750.00 DOWN
Brand new 2 BR, room for 2 BR up-el- ec

stairs, hdwd Hoots tnrougnoui.
K- -.f BthrstriDDed. insulated. att.
garage. 1 blk to bus, FHA approved
Full price $8150.00. Well worth the
money.

I KINGWOOD
J 1 TD 1 tlmlr , 9 Haiti... Mnmf.Uivrij on w,

hdwd floors throughout elec heat wea-th.rtriro- ed

insulated, att garagel ex
cellent view. 1 BR ceiled with Motty
pine, full price $18500. FHA appreveo

i AL ISAAK j & CO.
Real Estate ;

3A1S Portland Rd.
Ph. Eve.

"vfu; a Rrnnrvvu HOUE
vri.K nl..-rx- 1 hicni.nL tile kitch

en. Upstairs and down.j Terraced- - back
yard to creek. All electric heat Hard-
wood floors. Cost to build over ;$18.-00- 0.

Will sacrifice for $16,900. For
lnouire at Stevens Used

Cars. 678 S. 12th St. 4--
i OPEN HOUSE i

Frt. Sat Sun. 1565 Pearl St iNew
first class all electric 2;bedroom home.
Insulated At weatherstrlpped. Oak
floors. Tiled fireplace. V blinds, kits of
built bis, garage, plastered, utility.
heated. Just completed

Btr AWMTD 9 AM tMfrtn.
house, liv. rm, kit, breakfast bar built-
ins. shower and toilet wired for range
and: elec. heat water i heater, bfi

K1V. ft 1 fWI nr late model
car down pymt. Sunnjview Ave and
tiouywooa nr. rn. -- vv.

f 2 chudren. Go horn nights. S day
week. Ph. 35018.
' GIRL for insurance office. Written

P application required. Sceliars Foley
inc.. trxi. xmx jio.

EXPERIENCED Waitress. Must be
wver 2L Starting wage 80s nr. Night
shift. pjn. to 1 ajn. Apply m person.
Oeorre'i cafe, strvenon.

CASll IN on the big fall and Xmas
suing season. Be an Avon represen-tati- v.

For Appt. write Dsst. Mgr.
228 UC Yamhill. Portland.

Salesman Wanted
GOLD RIGHT HERE

In August five men averaged over
BOO; u. earned SLZOU; J. K. Sllou;

B. B. $1000: CU $875: T, S. $800; other
- soon ranged from $300 to $600. These
are real and actual earnings. THE REA
SON we are running this ad is that
wo nave new territory, wrtti Box 316.
syo statesman for personal interview.

APPLIANCE SALESMAN
Associate yourself with the leading

appliance and freezer dealer In Ore-
gon. A dealer who has national recog-
nition, handling only top nam brands.
Our traveling store enables .'you to
show and sell at the home. Must have
car. some selling exp.. and ambition.
Vince's Electric. 137 S. Liberty

OPENING FOR Real Estate salesman
with Reiinann Real Estate. Apply In
person. -

SEASON NOW open for new product.
We need 2 salesmen that want to makemoney. For appointment call 33880.

WANTED
ADDITIONAL SALESMAN to Joinur appliance sales staff. Sales ability

necessary appliance training- - not es-
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